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Strona 1

112
109
80
22
28
74
52
67
32
59
41
101
79
116
71
18
103
17
15
118
16

39
104
30
37
61

20
86
97
57
95
42
13

LEKS IRENEUSZ
SKRZYNSKI PRZEMYSLAW
MERENA DAWID
RATAJCZAK PAWEL
PAWELEC MARIUSZ
STEPIEN IRENEUSZ
KIERZEK PRZEMYSLAW
MELINSKI WOJCIECH
BYKOWSKI WOJCIECH
WASILEWSKI MARCIN
STEFANSKI ROBERT
CZAPLINSKI PAWEL
SZCZEPANIAK STANISEAW
PUSZKIEL LESZEK
KUBIAK PIOTR
GASPARYAN ARTUR
MAJCHRZAK MATEUSZ
TROJANOWSKI MICHAL
BLAZEJEWSKI ADAM
KOWALSKI DANIEL
SZYNAKA KAROL
LACROIX WIESLAW
ADAMSKI TOMASZ
BODNAR PAWEL
WALKOWIAK JACEK
SZYMONICZEK TOMASZ
ADAMSK| TOMASZ
TOPOLNICKI EUGENIUSZ
GORNY ROBERT
HAWRYLUK RAFAL
OBARA MARCIN
ZLOTOWSKI KAZIMIERZ
ROGOWSKI LESZEK
SAKRAJDA JAKUB
MATUSIAK MARIUSZ
GOLEBSKI RADOSEAW
JURKOWSKI PIOTREK

WYNIKI - 21KM

ZIELONA GORA
MCH RUNNERS TEAM,ZIE
5LPA,ZIELONA GORA
RATAJCZAKRUN,ZIELONA
KB FORREST GUMP ,ZIE
TRINERGY ,ZIELONA GO
PLONACE UDA,ZIELONA
BRACTWO BIEGACZY,ZIE
ZIELONA GORA
DROADERZIELON
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
GREEN TEAM,ZIELONA G
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELON GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ODBIOR OSOBISTY DZIS
ZGULTRA,OCHLA
GITT DRUZYNA,ZIELONA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ORANGE POLSKA,ZIELON
ZIELONA GORA
THE-SKY-IS-THE-LIMIT
KS ZAPIERDALATOR ,ZI
ANANASS,ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
BIEGOSTACJA ZIELONA
ZIELONA GORA
W.S.& B.,ZIELONA GOR
SAVICKI,ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

www.super-sport.com.pl

ZGM

1963
1981
1996
1976
1972
1969
1979
1954
1979
1987
1971
1969
1978
1957
1970
2001
1991
1984
1983
1986
1986
1984
1976
1983
1972
1983
1971
1959
1985
1979
1985
1973
1948
1976
1972
1989
1986

10
13
14
19
20
21
24
29
30
31
33
34
35
37
39
40
46
49
50
52
54
56
57
58
61
62
63
64
67
68
70
71
72
75
76
78

1:31:41
1:33:48
1:38:02
1:38:14
1:43:56
1:44:13
1:44:20
1:45:29
1:47:33
1:47:38
1:48:13
1:48:50
1:49:25
1:49:50
1:51:30
1:52:59
1:53:27
1:55:55
1:56:24
1:58:44
1:59:10
2:01:27
2:03:42
2:03:42
2:04:29
2:07:31
2:08:39
2:10:22
2:12:04
2:13:24
2:13:55
2:15:53
2:16:01
2:16:12
2:18:41
2:25:37
2:43:36

1:31:38
1:33:41
1:37:57
1:38:08
1:43:50
1:44:08
1:44:18
1:45:26
1:47:28
1:47:21
1:48:06
1:48:41
1:49:13
1:49:46
1:51:21
1:52:49
1:53:18
1:55:46
1:56:11
1:58:38
1:59:01
2:01:17
2:03:24
2:03:25
2:04:19
2:07:20
2:08:28
2:10:12
2:11:58
2:13:14
2:13:40
2:15:42
2:15:58
2:15:58
2:18:29
2:25:21
2:43:21

13,750
13,450
12,864
12,840
12,135
12,100
12,081
11,951
11,725
11,737
11,656
11,593
11,637
11,479
11,316
11,169
11,121
10,884
10,845
10,621
10,587
10,389
10,211
10,209
10,135
9,895
9,808
9,677
9,548
9,457
9,426
9,285
9,267
9,267
9,099
8,669
7,714

4:21
4:27
4:39
4:40
4:56
4:57
4:58
5:01
5:07
5:06
5:08
5:10
5:12
5:13
5:18
5:22
5:23
5:30
5:31
5:38
5:40
5:46
5:52
5:52
5:55
6:03
6:07
6:12
6:17
6:20
6:21
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:35
6:55
7:46



